VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015 I

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage Exhibition Group Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Race 2 - SAT 8/22/2015 02:40 PM .
Race started at 15:32:10
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(83) Stephen Clark
(75) Collin Jackson 1 1:24.161 +7.109 15:33:36.469
1 1:18.128 +10.272 15:33:31.047 2 1:17.251 +0.199 15:34:53.720
2 1:09.678 +1.822 15:34:40.725 3 1:17.470 +0.418 15:36:11.190
3 1:07.986 +0.130 15:35:48.711 4 1:17.052 15:37:28.242
4 1:08.331 +0.475 15:36:57.042 5 1:17.104 +0.052 15:38:45.346
5 1:08.481 +0.625 15:38:05.523 6 1:18.164 +1.112 15:40:03.510
6 1:07.856 15:39:13.379 7 1:19.378 +2.326 15:41:22.888
7 1:08.210 +0.354 15:40:21.589 8 1:23.950 +6.898 15:42:46.838
8 1:10.547 +2.691 15:41:32.136 9 1:20.223 +3.171 15:44:07.061
9 1:11.804 +3.948 15:42:43.940 10 1:19.685 +2.633 15:45:26.746
10 1:10.228 +2.372 15:43:54.168 11 1:20.039 +2.987 15:46:46.785
11 1:08.477 +0.621 15:45:02.645 12 1:18.140 +1.088 15:48:04.925
12 1:09.172 +1.316 15:46:11.817
13 1:09.485 +1.629 15:47:21.302 (174) Peter Weedon
1 1:25.149 +8.192 15:33:41.292
(13) Tony Carruthers 2 1:19.236 +2.279 15:35:00.528
1 1:17.981 +5.790 15:33:29.911 3 1:17.700 +0.743 15:36:18.228
2 1:14.225 +2.034 15:34:44.136 4 1:20.663 +3.706 15:37:38.891
3 1:14.210 +2.019 15:35:58.346 5 1:19.139 +2.182 15:38:58.030
4 1:14.396 +2.205 15:37:12.742 6 1:18.431 +1.474 15:40:16.461
5 1:13.200 +1.009 15:38:25.942 7 1:19.161 +2.204 15:41:35.622
6 1:12.734 +0.543 15:39:38.676 8 1:18.538 +1.581 15:42:54.160
7 1:12.631 +0.440 15:40:51.307 9 1:18.311 +1.354 15:44:12.471
8 1:13.526 +1.335 15:42:04.833 10 1:18.134 +1.177 15:45:30.605
9 1:12.191 15:43:17.024 11 1:18.033 +1.076 15:46:48.638
10 1:13.643 +1.452 15:44:30.667 12 1:16.957 15:48:05.595
11 1:13.189 +0.998 15:45:43.856
12 1:12.478 +0.287 15:46:56.334 (7) Jim Robinson
13 1:12.852 +0.661 15:48:09.186 1 1:24.074 +4.333 15:33:36.119
2 1:21.741 +2.000 15:34:57.860
(95) Phil Roney 3 1:19.741 15:36:17.601
1 1:18.820 +6.490 15:33:30.841 4 1:20.657 +0.916 15:37:38.258
2 1:15.025 +2.695 15:34:45.866 5 1:19.900 +0.159 15:38:58.158
3 1:13.799 +1.469 15:35:59.665 6 1:21.596 +1.855 15:40:19.754
4 1:13.875 +1.545 15:37:13.540 7 1:21.698 +1.957 15:41:41.452
5 1:13.292 +0.962 15:38:26.832 8 1:30.813 +11.072 15:43:12.265
6 1:12.581 +0.251 15:39:39.413 9 1:23.342 +3.601 15:44:35.607
7 1:12.713 +0.383 15:40:52.126 10 1:22.799 +3.058 15:45:58.406
8 1:13.599 +1.269 15:42:05.725 11 1:22.887 +3.146 15:47:21.293
9 1:12.347 +0.017 15:43:18.072
10 1:13.085 +0.755 15:44:31.157 (6) Hamish Somerville
11 1:13.175 +0.845 15:45:44.332 1 1:19.237 +8.593 15:33:31.740
12 1:12.330 15:46:56.662 2 1:12.414 +1.770 15:34:44.154
13 1:13.127 +0.797 15:48:09.789 3 1:11.181 +0.537 15:35:55.335
4 1:11.201 +0.557 15:37:06.536
(18) Ray Stec 5 1:10.644 15:38:17.180
1 1:21.627 +9.540 15:33:35.147 6 1:11.954 +1.310 15:39:29.134
2 1:13.578 +1.491 15:34:48.725 7 1:11.280 +0.636 15:40:40.414
3 1:12.852 +0.765 15:36:01.577
4 1:12.999 +0.912 15:37:14.576
5 1:12.617 +0.530 15:38:27.193
6 1:12.395 +0.308 15:39:39.588
7 1:12.855 +0.768 15:40:52.443
8 1:13.528 +1.441 15:42:05.971
9 1:12.613 +0.526 15:43:18.584
10 1:16.867 +4.780 15:44:35.451
11 1:12.523 +0.436 15:45:47.974
12 1:12.087 15:47:00.061
13 1:12.249 +0.162 15:48:12.310
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